
mmwm
OUR NEXT GUN AUCTION
CONSIGNMENT WILL BE

ijm9 mm ms$9 wm
5:00 P.M.

MILLER’S AUCTION CTR.
BETHEL, PA EXIT 3 OF 1-78

Call Now To Consign Those Guns.
We Have Our FFL. Lie. So We Can

Sell Your Firearms Legally.
For More Info., Call Auctioneer

This Sale Will Be Only Firearms
Dwight D. Miller, Auctioneer
Bethel, PA (717) 933-5736
Au-2414-L 'SC!e

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT JUNE 6 - 9AM 2 mi W of SAT JUNE 6 - 9AM 415 Hahn-
Ono, PA Real estate &Hh stown Rd, East Cocalico Two
goods By Jonas Meyer. Dwight Lane Co, PA 2-1/2 acre real
wilier, Auct estate, dwelling, bam, workshop

ABSOLUTE

20 FARM TRACTORS
GREENCASTLELIVESTOCK MARKET

Greencastle, PA
SAT., MAY 16, 1998 -10:00 am

JD 4555 QR, duals, quickhitch JD 4450 cab, power shift, 4300
JD 4840 cab, powershift, duals hrs -
JD 4440 cab, powershift, duals JD 2555 canopy top
JO 4440 cab, p shift, duals, JD 4020 w/158 loader
q hitch JD 2840 canopy top

JD 4250 cab, QR JO 2630
JD 4240 4 post, synchrorange JD 4620 synchrorange
JD 4430 cab, QR JD 4010 tricycle
JD 4430 cab, synchrorange INI 966 8 speed
JD 3020, side console FORD TW2O cab, duals
JD 7200, cap top, 1600 hrs Agco Allis 4660, 800 hrs
If you have a tractor that you can sell at absolute auction, you
may consign it to this sale Please deliver Friday, May 15

Sale Ram or Shine
Terms Cash or Good Check
All tractors sell as is, where is

Ben Blythe - Sale Manager Mel Hoover • P.AX. AU-003111-L
757-562-6384 717-354-8397

Bert Blythe 814-632-7524

*jlueUon
PICK-UP - TRACTOR -

COLLECTIBLES -

PERSONAL PROPERTY
SAT., MAY 16, 1998 8:00 AM

263 NORTH MAIN STREET, YORK
NEW SALEM, PA - YORK COUNTY

11:00AM
1993 Ford F-150 - Automatic - 35,000 Miles

- V-8 & Bed Liner
Massey Ferguson 1030 Tractor, 4 WD

w/Hydraulic Loader, 374 Hrs., 3 Pt. Hitch - 3
Ft. Blade, 3 Pt. 5’ Rotary Mower - 3 Pt. Tiller

- 3 Pt. Scoop - Utility Trailer
8:00 AM

Wooden Rocker, Desk, Treadle Sewing
Machine, Ottoman, China Doll, Doihe
Collection, China - All Descriptions, Saxon
China Creamer & Sugar, Baskets, Bell
Collection, Scanner, 1964 Clock Proof Set,
Parasols, Crock Pot, Boom Box, Metal
Wardrobe, Wooden Benches, Collection of
Hats, Clothes Tree, Christmas Decorations,
Oil Room Heater, Trunk, China Closet,
Sweepers, Assortment of Radios, Electric
Fans, 30” Safe, W.W. II Hat, 2 Desks, End
Stands, Sled, 3 Prong Wooden Fork, Sleigh
Bells, Dark Pine Deacon Bench, Reclmer
wA/ibrator - Like New, Sofa & Chair, Metal
What Knot Shelves, Pocket Knives, Corn
Husker, Drop-leaf Table, Horse Clocks, Cast
Toys of Horses & Wagons, Canning Jars,
Utility Cabinets, Tubs, Cooler, Oval Stand,
Battery Operated Mechanical Monkey,
Muppet Dolls, Raggedy Ann, Wooden
Wagons, Wooden Wheels, Wooden
Strollers, Flower Stand, Assortment of Small
Kitchen Appliances, Guardian Service, Food
Scales, Avon Bottles, Collection of Bottles -

Milk & Soda, Large Assortment of
Glassware, Glass Baskets, Plates,
Spooners, Candy Dishes, Carnival, Blue
Glass, Mantle Clock, Electric Steeple Clock,
Portable TV, Roaster, Covered Dishes,
Kerosene Lights, Magazine Racks, Books,
Kerosene Stove, G.E. 21 cu. ft. Upright
Freezer, Ceramic Heaters, Jugs, Weight
Scales, Exercise Bike.
Gas Leaf Blower, Portable Heater, Garden
Tiller, Wheelbarrow, Lawn Roller, Bob-Sled,
200 Gal. Kerosene Tank & Pump, Grease
Guns, Farm & Household Hardware, Cham
Saws, Weedeater, Floor Jacks, Driving
Harness, Tow & Tire Chains, Step Ladders,
Sky Chief Gas Pump, Electric Drills, Bench
Grinder, Large Assortment of Tools, Electric
Cords, Buck Saw, Battery Charger, Shelving,
and many Collectible Items. Lots & Lots
More!!

H&R 16 gauge Single Shot, Winchester
Model 67, 22 H&R 12 Gauge, Old Rifle Bolt
Action, Ammo.
NOTE: Mr. Stough passed away and he
enjoyed going to auctions and always came
home with something.

TERMS; CASH OR GOOD CHECK
SELLER:

Mrs. Beatrice (Marty) Stough
263 North Main Street
York New Salem, PA

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY;
Rentzel’s Auction Service
Emigsville, PA
717-764-6412
PA Lie. #761

Antique Collector s Auct ion
FINE ANTIQUE FURNITURE, CHINA,

GLASSWARE, COLLECTIBLES,
BUTCHERING TOOLS & ANTIQUE

FARMING ITEMS
FROM THE HOME OF THE LATE EDWARD

ENSOR, FALLS RD. PARKTON, MD
SAT., MAY 16, 1998 AT 8:30 A.M.
Auction to be held in the spacious Morris
Meadows Museum Hall at 1523 Freeland
Rd., Freeland, MD. From Shrewsbury, go
south Via MD Rt. 45 to Maryland Line. At
blinker, go west 3 miles to auction site. From
Rt. 83, take Exit 36 & Rt. 439 west to MD 45.
Go north to Freeland Rd. & watch for signs.
ANTIQUE FURNITURE & MISCELLANEOUS
Beautiful ornate high profile pump organ
& stool; player piano & rolls; outstanding
Ig. dbl. door walnut armoire w/2 drawers;
ornate 3 pc. B.R. suite w/white marble top
dresser & washstand; 3 pc. oak B.R. suite;
misc. odd dressers & washstands; softwood
cottage dresser w/ornate top & white mar-
ble; ornate 3 pc. parlor suite; upright
Victrola & records; oak bow front china
w/paw feet; outstanding side-by-side
sec/bookcase comb; sm. oak roll top desk;
Larkins slant front desk; Singer treadle
sewing machine; gate leg drop leaf table;
round oak kitchen table; nice ant. pegged
table w/turned legs & 2 drawers; sev. sets
st. back & cane seat chairs; misc. rockers:
iron beds: stands; tables; clothes trees;
painted white kitchen cabinet; nice camel
bk. trunk; quilt rack; EASY copper tub,
plunger wringer washer; & many other furni-
ture items not mentioned.
CHINA, GLASSWARE & COLLECTIBLES

Large set Noritake Azalea pattern w/many
serving & acc. pieces; lot of pattern,
pressed, & dep. glass; ant. dishes & plates;
Rayohte & other nice lamps; dishes; cook-
ware: linens; bedding: crocks; iron & tinware;
etc.

ANTIQUE FARMING ITEMS &

BUTCHERING TOOLS
Ellis Keystone thrashing machine in
working cond; Farmall C tractor; Int. 9’ H.D.
off-set disc: Int. 18’ fold-up spring tooth har-
row; J.D. pull fert. spreader: round 12 hole
metal hog feeder; N.l. hay loader; wooden
wmdfan seed cleaner: N.l. manure spreader;
Int. 2 pt. fast hitch 7’ mower; 6’ Bnllion seed-
er/cultipacker; old furrow plow; 1 & 2 hole
corn shellers; buggy tongue & hitch; hames;
single & dbl. trees; Surge milkers; many milk
cans; 3 butcher kettles: meat grinders;
sausage stuffer & lard press; approx. 12
asst, sizes & styles school desks; & Many
other items. Not responsible for accidents.
Good food. Terms; Cash to strangers, local
checks w/acceptable I.D.

11l wi
Auctioneers

B2O&B2
lUr

fed Inn PA
Ftl 717 244-0295

York, PA
Ph 717 741-4419

& outbtdgs., antiques, Hn goods,
coins & tools By Vera S Halde-
man Estate Horst Auets ,717-
859-1331
SAT JUNE 6 -930AM Willow
Glen Rd , Caernarvon Twp,
Berks Co, PA Real estate & per-
sonal prop Open House-5/16 &

5/23 1-3PM By Clarence &

Kathryn Stoltzlus Homing Farm
Agency. Inc. 610-286-5183

Co, PA Dairy Heifer Sale 717-
354-4341
SAT JUNE 6 -1030AM 806 N
Front St, Milton, PA Complete
liquidation, real estate, garage S
office equip, etc By Family Tire
Fraley Auct Co. 717-546-6907

SAT JUNE 6 -10AM 1698
Millersvllle Pike, Lane. Twp,
Lane. Co,PA. Real estate, 1-1/2
sty house w/att 2 car garage,
antiques, furniture, 1984 Ply-
mouth Reliant By Anna E Bortz-
field Estate Howard E Shaub,
Inc. Aucts, 717-464-3541

SAT JUNE 6 - 10 30AM Mel's
Stables, 834 Wallace Rd, New
Holland, Lane Co, PA Horse
Sale Mel Hoover,Auct 717-354-
8397
SAT JUNE 6 -11AM Horse Val-
ley Rd„ Toboyne Twp, Perry
Co., PA Real estate, Horse Val-
ley Farm, 199 acre larm, Hh
items & tools By Shirley I
Grundy, Gerald R Grundy, Jr &

SAT JUNE 6 -10AM New Hol-
land SalesStables, Inc, 101 W
Fulton St, New Holland, Lane

COMPLETE SERVICEONx
PUBLIC AUCTION

MON., MAY 11, 1998 6:30 P.M.
Selling thebuilding and contents of the formerKentucky
Fried Chicken on Rt. 54 Just North of Danville
DIRECTIONS: From Danville, travel north on Rt 54 approx 2
miles to the auction on the left Located next to the Texaco Gas
Station justbefore the Interstate 80 exit

SO’xSO’xlO Steel Building w/Reusable Roof
6’xl2’xlo’ Walk In Freezer 10’x12’x10’Walk In Cooler

Glass Doors & Storefront, Air Conditioning & Heating System,
Commodes, Urinals & Vanities, 4 Ceiling Fans, Ceiling Tile &

Grid Work, Gas Water Heater, Pressure Tank, 3 Phaes, 600
Amp Service & Breakers, 3 Phase, 225 Amp Service 4 Break-
ers, Single Phase, 225 Amp Service & Breakers, 2- 200 Amp , 3
Phase Safety Switches, 2 - 60 Amp 3 Phase Safety Switches, 4
■ GE 45 Amp Boxes, Nema Size 2, GE 90 Amp , Nema Size 3,2
- GE 18 Amp , Nema Size 0, GE 45 Amp , Nema Size 2, 2 - GE
60 Amp Services, GE 100 Amp Service, Cutler Hammer 100
Amp Service, Westmghouse 60 Amp Service GE3OAmp Ser-
vice, ITE Imperial 30 Amp , 3 Phase, GE 60 Amp Service
Building must be paid in full on the day of the auction and
moved by June 1,1998.

_ Owner: JAMES BLUE

KENNETH E. MASSINGER
RR 02, Box 985
McClure, PA 17841
(717) 658-3536
AU-001532-L

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 9, 1998-837
John P Grundy Bryan D Imes,
Auct, 717-527-2449
SAT JUNE6-12 Noon 4-1/2 mi
5 ot Belleville off Jacks Mountain
Rd, on East FlatRd, at Bellevilel
Senior Citizen Center, btwn
Union Twp Offices & Uni Mart,
Mifflin Co, PA Hunting land,
6 55 acre tract of woodland m
Menno Twp, Mifflin Co, PA By
Annie B Yoder Long's Auct
Svc. 717-242-3092
SAT JUNE 6-12 Noon Golden
Rule Farms, NewEnterprise, PA
sth Ann PA Finest Female Sale,
60 selected cow/calf pairs Amer-
ican Angus Hall of Fame, Mike
Jones. Auct. 816-532-0811.
SUN JUNE 7 -1230PM Penns
Cave Grounds, Rt 192 E, Centre
Hall, PA 12thAnn Toy Tractor&

Equip Auction. By Nittany
Antique Machinery Assn., 814-
422-8406 Ron Gllligan,Auct
MON JUNE 8 -10 AM EM
Murry Auct Emporium, 23 N
Water St., Lltltz, Lane. Co., PA
AntiqueSale E M Murry, Aucts,
717-626-2636
MON JUNE 8 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Dlffenbach Auction,
Inc
TUES JUNE 9 - 7PM Buck Rd,
Conewago Twp, PA, Take Bun
Rd to Buck Rd, Signs Real
estate, 40 acres, wooded By
Ilona Atwood Gilbert & Gilbert,
Aucts. 717-252-1656
TUES JUNE 9 - 7PM Fauquier
Lvst Exc . Inc , Marshall, VA
Graded Feeder Cattle Sales, calf
& yearling Grey H Puckett, Jr,
Manager, 540-364-1566
WED JUNE 10 -10 AM Wolge-
muth Auction, 109 N MapleAve,
Leola, Lane Co, PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth.
Auct
WED JUNE 10 - 7 30PM Farm-
ers Lvst Exc Inc , U S Rt 50, 1
mi W of Winchester, VA State
Graded Feeder Sale Scott 0
Stickley, Manager, 540-667-
1023

PUBLIC SALE
FOR THE LATE KEN SIMPSON

JD 2-CYL TRACTORS, CASE CRAWLER, FARM
EQUIPMENT, TRAILERS, VEHICLES, TOOLS, MISC.

SAT., JUNE 6,1998 @ 8:30 AM
LOCATION: Betw Thomasville & Abbottstown, York Co., PA. From
Thomasville, follow Rt. 30 W to O’Briens Restaurant. Turn R onto
Beaver Creek Rd. for 0.7 mi. to sale, or from the sq. in Abbottstown,
take Rt. 30 E ± 1.7 mi. to Beaver Creek Rd. & turn L for 0.7 mi. to sale.

TRACTORS, CRAWLER
1939 JD G unstyled Ser #G7357. 1936 JD A unstyled Ser
#A415370 w/cut off flat spokes & good rubber. 1936 JD A
unstyled Ser #A413467. 1936 JD B unstyled Ser #811742 w/full
set of steel-NICE. 1941 JD H Ser #H16541 w/starter. Case 4208
crawler w/4-cyl. gas motor, fork lift attach. & 5’ bucket attach. 2
Fordson tractors on steel for parts. JD LU power unit Ser #LU 7832.
JD LUC power unit.

FARM EQUIPMENT
JD 3 pt. 2 btm 14” trpbk plow-NICE, JD 44 2 btm 14” trl cyl. plow, JD
2 btm. 12” rptrp on steel w/coulters-NICE, Ford 24-blade drag disk, 7’
cultipacker, 3 sec. spring harrow, JD 246 3 pt. 2 row corn planter, IH
10 disc wooden whl gram drill, JD & Oliver cultivators, JD #8 & #9W
(3pt) 7’ s.b. mowers, Ml & Case s.d. rakes, NH 66 balers - one w/pto,
one w/Wisc motor, JD hay crimper, Bushog 3 pt. 5’ rotary mower, IH
Cub grnd dr manure spreader-NICE, frt mt circle saw, Woods Bros,
1-row corn picker, 16’ alumn elev, 3 pt. 6’ scraper blade, 3 pt. platform,
16’ flatbed wagon, MD grd dr corn binder, IH T grain binder, binder
truck, single axle util trl, JD hyd cyls.

TRAILERS, VEHICLES
Tnaxle HD low boy equip, trailer - 16’ w/4’ beaver tail, Davis tandem
axle HD construction trailer, 1986 Ford 3/4 ton van w/AC, 2 Ford EXP
5 spd cars Parts cars: Ford Grenada, Ambassador, Matador station
wagon.

TOYS, TOOLS, MISC
Various JD Collector toys, old JD literature, JD wrench, JD de-
vices. Barrel cement mixer, head gate, 6’ metal lathe, Ig. dbl. cyl air
comp. w/Bnggs eng, set of JD spoke whls for manure spreader,
Wise, baler motors - one w/gear reduction, trl hitches, Myers & Light
Lift water pumps, pedestal grinder, plumbing & elect, supplies, elect.
& refng. testers, var. sizes copper tubing, tubing benders & cutters, C
clamps, belt lacers & lacing tools, tie down straps, log chains, tinners
anvil, tool boxes, var. sizes socket sets, DA grinders, elect, drills, skill
saws, woodworking & blacksmith tools, wooden planes, miter saws,
Rigid plumbing tools, Rigid alumn pipe wrenches - 24” & 36”,
pullers, brake tools, power hack saw, torch outfits, taps/dyes, many
hand tools, S&R 3.5Hp boat motor, buffing whls, corn choppers, hay
knife, husking pegs, H&D wrench-York, PA, hay forks, pickle jar,
bear & elephant banks, pitcher pump, garden tools, iron piles &

more.
INSPECTION OF ITEMS: Day before sale from 9AM - 7PM.
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Tractors, equip, trls, vehicles won’t be
sold before 12 noon. Loader tractor available day of & day after
sale. Don’t miss this sale for NICE tools!
TERMS: Cash or good check. Out of state checks MUST be cleared
w/auctioneers.

owner: Phyllis A. Simpson
AUCTIONEERS: Rick Foreman Lie. 1163 L

Ralph Brenneman Lie. 708 L
717-757-5130

Refreshments Served
Owner & Auctioneers Not Responsible For Accidents.

sc sc sc CLIP & SAVE sc sc sc

NEIL A. COURTNEY
. R.D. #1 Box 239JL Richfield. PA 17086

(717 539-8791
AU-002651-L


